
Updated 9/14/21 

 
 

LAKEWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 
ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT 

Ph. 616-374-2401                                        Fax. 616-374-2424 

 
GLAC Middle School Volleyball Schedule 2021 

Tryouts will be held Tuesday, 8/24 and Wednesday 8/25 from 2:30-4:30. 
                                           

         Start Time          Bus 
  

Tues. 9/7  Lakewood vs. Olivet   4:30    
 

Wed. 9/8  Lakewood vs. Stockbridge  4:30   
 

Mon. 9/13  Lakewood @ Perry   4:30            2:35 

 

Wed. 9/15  Lakewood vs. PW & Maple Valley  4:30    
    8th grade plays PW at 4:30/7th grade plays MV following 

 

Mon. 9/20  Lakewood @ Leslie                       4:30   2:35         

   

Wed. 9/22  Lakewood Bye           

 

Mon. 9/27  Lakewood vs  Lansing Christian        4:30   
 

Wed. 9/29  Lakewood @ Olivet     4:30   3:00 
   

Mon. 10/4  Lakewood @ Maple Valley                    4:30   3:15 

 

Wed. 10/6          Lakewood vs Perry       4:30  

 

Mon. 10/11  Lakewood @ Lansing Christian     5:00   3:00 

 

Wed. 10/13  Lakewood Bye 

 

Sat. 10/16  GLAC Tournament @ TBD 

             

           
Athletes MUST have a current physical or Sports Health Questionnaire before tryouts! 

 ~ Dates subject to change ~ 

8th Grade Coach Christie Carter  Carterc@lakewoodps.or 

7th Grade Coach Carrie Duffy duffyc@lakewoodps.org 

                AD Nick Krueger  nickkrueger@lakewoodps.org  

mailto:Carterc@lakewoodps.org
mailto:duffyc@lakewoodps.org
mailto:nickkrueger@lakewoodps.org


Updated 9/14/21 

 
 

 


